U10 Boys
1st

2nd
3rd
uU10 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
U12 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U12 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
U15 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5-6th
5-6th
7-8th
7-8th
U15 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
U20 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5-6th
5-6th
7-8th
7-8th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
9-12th
U20 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Jake Connelly
Carter Mitchell
Bryan Bass Jr.

Megan Motichek
Ryleigh Senegal
Faye Grather

Justin Dufresne
Jack Bertucci
Jahi Cannon

Katelynn Bennett
Abby Kesler
Grace Knight

Austin Cortez
Daniel Burzynski
Cody Schaffer
Donovan Bourg
Peter Bertucci
Josiah Dupre
Venzell Thompson
Jaylon Jackson

Kelsi Stegall
Hannah Grather
Miranda Pitre
Alli Miller

Justin Coose
Parker Aucoin
Austin Bertrand
Jordan Coose
Tyler Lewis
Bali Hebert
Jacob Dupre
Michael Rachal
Scott Vedros
Roman Redfearn
Chad Conard
Kyle Schneider

Hailie Savoie
Bailee Chapman
Nicole Taylor
Storme Parsons

Total Points

Acadiana Lanes
Acadiana Lanes
Creole Lanes

All Star Lanes BR
Circle Bowl
All Star Lanes BR

Creole Lanes
Tangi Lanes
Tangi Lanes

Four Seasons
Tiffany Sports Center
Bowling USA

Creole Lanes
Acadiana Lanes
AMF All Star Kenner
Creole Lanes

Tangi Lanes

Creole Lanes
Holiday Lanes
Holiday Lanes

Creole Lanes

All Star Lanes BR
Creole Lanes
Acadiana Lanes

Creole Lanes

Circle Bowl

All Star Lanes BR
Creole Lanes

Tangi Lanes

Creole Lanes

Circle Bowl
Acadiana Lanes
AMF All Star Kenner
Strike Zone

All Star Lanes BR
AMF All Star Kenner

Acadiana Lanes
All Star Lanes BR
Holiday Lanes
Holiday Lanes

POINTS
125
75
50

75
50
25

250
150
100

125
75
50

350
250
175
100
75
75
50
50

250
125
75
50

350
275
225
175
125
125
75
75
50
50
50
50

250
175
100

75

5,000



